
Owner Change Order

Change Order Number: 001
 

Construction of Detention Pond for the Precinct 3 North Library Flintco LLC (40-000)
North and South of North Library Site Project # 21101
Fulshear, Texas  

 
Date: 10/19/2022  
 
To Owner:
Fort Bend County
301 Jackson St, Suite 401
Richmond, Texas 77469

Contract Number: 1
Contract Date:
   
   

 
The Contract is hereby revised by the following items:
 
 
 
PCO #002 - CE #002 - Fence Deletion
CE # Detail Description Amount
002 $(94,500.00)
  PCO Total: $(94,500.00)
 
 
The original Contract Value $945,485.41
Sum of changes by prior Prime Contract Change Orders $0.00
The Contract Value prior to this Prime Contract Change Order $945,485.41
The Contract Value will be changed by this Prime Contract Change Order in the amount of $(94,500.00)
The new Contract Value including this Prime Contract Change Order will be $850,985.41
The Contract duration will be changed by
 
 
Flintco, LLC   Fort Bend County
CONTRACTOR   OWNER
2950 North Loop W Suite 450
Houston, Texas 77092

  301 Jackson St, Suite 401
Richmond, Texas 77469

Address   Address
             

By     By  
             
SIGNATURE ProcoreGeneralContractorSignHere    SIGNATURE ProcoreOwnerSignHere 
             
DATE ProcoreGeneralContractorSignedDate    DATE ProcoreOwnerSignedDate 

 

 

   

Laif Nilson

10/31/2022

KP George, Fort Bend County Judge

November 22, 2022

31D

11/28/2022 Original (e) sent to O. Rios, K. Sanchez, Purchasing dept.



Controlling
Name of Interested Party

4
Nature of interest

City, State, Country (place of business)
Intermediary

(check applicable)

CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES 1295FORM
1 of 1

1

OFFICE USE ONLY

2 10/27/2022

Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties.
Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties.

Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place
of business.
Flintco Construction
Houston, TX United States
Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is
being filed.

Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

3

Fort Bend County

Construction
21-FAC-100859

2022-949285

11/22/2022

Date Filed:

Date Acknowledged:

Certificate Number:

CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Kovar, Jamie XRichmond, TX United States X

6

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity

My name is _______________________________________________________________,

UNSWORN DECLARATION

Check only if there is NO Interested Party.5

My address is _______________________________________________, _______________________,

and my date of birth is _______________________.

Executed in ________________________________________County,

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

(street) (state) (zip code) (country)

(year)(month)

 _______, ______________, _________.

State of ________________, on the _____day of ___________, 20_____.

(city)

(Declarant)

Version V3.5.1.d1b92728www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission




